Connection Timetable from September 1 to November 30, 2014

Bound for Mt. Fuiji

eo\Weekdays
JR Line Tokyo - - - N N -
Shinjuku 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 14:30
Otsuki 7:55 8:31 9:38 10:37 11:31 15:32
Train Fujisan Fujisan Fujisan
. . Limited Limited Limited .
Local train Local train Local train
Express Express Express
Fujikyuko Line  [|-oation 3 > !
Otsuki 8:15 9:01 9:46 10:46 11:55 15:37
Mt. Fuji 9:07 9:50 10:29 11:27 12:37 16:30
Fujikyu Highland 9:10 9:53 10:32 11:30 12:40 16:33
Kawaguchiko 9:12 9:55 10:35 11:33 12:43 16:36
Fuj Mt. Fuji. 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:40 %*16:40
Tozan Bus Kawaguchiko 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:30 13:50 %*16:50
Fifth Station of Mt. Fuji 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:25 14:45 Y 17:45
e\Weekends and holidays
JR Line Tokyo - B _ N ~ N
Shinjuku 7:00 7:30 8:14 9:30 11:30 14:30
Otsuki 7:55 8:31 Il 10:37 12:32 15:32
Train Fujisan Fujisan Fujisan
Limited . I : Limited Limited
Local train Local train
Express I Express Express
- ; Station 1 9 13
Fujikyuko Line Otsuki 813 8:34 9:35 11:00 12:55 15:55
Mt. Fuji 8:54 9:28 10:21 11:49 13:33 16:37
Fujikyu Highland 8:57 9:31 10:24 11:52 13:36 16:40
Kawaguchiko 9:00 9:33 10:26 11:55 13:39 16:43
Fuii Mt. Fuji. 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:40 % 16:40
Tozan Bus Kawaguchiko 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:30 13:50 % 16:50
Fifth Station of Mt. Fuji 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:25 14:45 Y 17:45
Y In service from September 1 to 30.
<O“Holiday Rapid 1" is short for “Holiday Rapid Fuijisan No. 1.” The Holiday Rapid 1 is in service on weekends and holidays until November 30.
Bound for Tokyo
o\Weekdays
Fuj Fifth Station of Mt. Fuji Y 9:40 10:50 11:50 13:20 14:20 15:30 *17:50
Kawaguchiko %*10:25 11:35 12:35 14:05 15:05 16:15 %*18:35
Tozan Bus —
Mt. Fuji %*10:35 11:45 12:45 14:15 15:15 16:25 %*18:45
Train Fujisan Fujisan
Local train CIILES Ll Local train Local train Local train Local train
Express Express
" ) Station 6 8
Fujikyuko Line Kawaguchiko 10:39 12:00 13:01 1425 15:14 16:39 19:07
Fujikyu Highland 10:42 12:03 13:04 14:28 15:17 16:42 19:10
Mt. Fuiji 10:46 12:09 13:12 14:32 15:21 16:47 19:15
Otsuki 11:41 12:46 13:49 15:25 16:09 17:41 20:05
JR Line Otsuki 12:04 13:04 14:04 16:01 16:45 18:01 20:37
Shinjuku 13:04 14:04 15:04 17:06 17:51 19:09 21:38
Tokyo - - - - - - -
eo\Weekends and holidays
Fuj Fifth Station of Mt. Fuji Y 9:40 10:50 11:50 13:20 14:20 15:30 *17:50
Kawaguchiko %*10:25 11:35 12:35 14:05 15:05 16:15 %*18:35
Tozan Bus —
Mt. Fuji %*10:35 11:45 12:45 14:15 15:15 16:25 %*18:45
Train Fujisan Fujisan
Local train LIiLEe L6 Local train Local train Local train Local train
Express Express
" . Station @ 2
Fujikyuko Line Kawaguchiko 10:32 12:01 12:53 14:44 15:23 16:29 19:08
Fujikyu Highland 10:35 12:04 12:56 14:47 15:26 16:32 19:11
Mt. Fuiji 10:40 12:09 13:01 14:52 15:32 16:36 19:16
Otsuki 11:41 12:46 13:41 15:42 16:26 17:21 20:05
JR Line Otsuki 12:04 20:37
Shinjuku 13:05 14:05 15:04 17:07 17:51 19:06 21:39
Tokyd - - - - - -

Y In service from September 1 to 30.

Notes:

- The information provided above is current as of July 2014.
- Departure and arrival times, as well as trains are subject to change.

- The times listed here are only for train connections bound for the Fifth Station of Mt. Fuji and for Shinjuku. Please refer to the websites of JR EAST, Fujikyuko Line and
Fuji Tozan Bus for other trains and time schedules.




